
MERRY CHRISTMAS

Wishes you a very 

Name: 

Side 1: 
Side 2: 
Side 3: 

Phone:

Extra:
Extra:

Short Ribs Brisket Crab Cakes

Christmas Dinner for 4

3 Sides, Coleslaw & Cranberry Sauce
Turkey

$99.95

3 Sides & Coleslaw

$125.00

Person Taking Order:

Date for Pickup/Delivery:
Address:

Credit Card #



CHRISTMAS MENU
SIDES: HALF PAN SERVES 12-15 GUESTS

ORDERS MUST BE IN BY DECEMBER 14

Turkey Breast with Gravy $55.00

Crab Cakes (12) $125.00

Short Ribs Cabernet $125.00

Beef Brisket $125.00

Cold Poached Salmon with Cucumber Dill Sauce $125.00

Mashed Potatoes $30.00

Mashed Sweet Potatoes, Plain or Marshmallows & Pecans  $25.00 / $30.00

Dotty’s Potato Casserole 

Macaroni & Cheese 

Traditional Stuffing

$30.00

$35.00

$25.00

Honey Glazed Carrots

Garlic Green Beans with Almonds 

Roasted Brussel Sprouts with bacon and onions

Roasted Vegetables- zucchini, yellow squash, peppers, red onion, carrots

$25.00

$25.00

$30.00

$30.00

Creamed Corn

Pumpkin Cheesecake

Caramel Apple Cheesecake Bars 1/2 pan

$30.00

$35.00

$35.00

Turkey Gravy QT

Cranberry Relish lb

Cornbread 8x8 pan

Cole Slaw QT

$6.50 

$10.00

$13.00 

$13.00 

Name: Phone:

Day for Pickup/Delivery:

Person taking Order: CC#:


